
 

 

Christmas Opening 
 

Friday 22nd December    - Open 8am – 6:30pm 
Saturday 23rd December*  - 8:30am – 11:45am 
*Collection of pre-ordered prescriptions only as no clinical staff 

will be in the surgery 

 
Sunday 24th December   - Closed 
Monday 25th December   - Closed 
Tuesday 26th December   - Closed 
Wednesday 27th December  - Open 8am – 6:30pm 
Thursday 28th December   - Open 8am – 6:30pm 
Friday 29th December    - Open 8am – 6:30pm 
Saturday 30th December  - Closed 
Sunday 31st December   - Closed 
Monday 1st January    - Closed 
Tuesday 2nd January    - Open 8am – 6:30pm 
 
 

If you have an Urgent Medical matter and the surgery is 
shut please call NHS 111. 

 

Please order your repeat prescriptions by Wednesday 20th 
December to cover the Christmas holidays. 


